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TIAA 

Campus Name Representative Phone Number Email 

Camden Chelsea (Fleischer) 
Pauciullo (609) 608-1104 Chelsea.Fleischer@tiaa.org 

New Brunswick/ 
Piscataway 

Chelsea (Fleischer) 
Pauciullo (609) 608-1104 Chelsea.Fleischer@tiaa.org 

Newark  Nancy Vandergoot  (973) 422-3731 Nancy.Vandergoot@tiaa.org  

Stratford Chelsea (Fleischer) 
Pauciullo (609) 608-1104 Chelsea.Fleischer@tiaa.org 

 

Voya Financial 

Campus Name Representative Phone Number Email 

Camden Mala Emera (732) 326-5613 mala.emera@voya.com 

New Brunswick/ 
Piscataway  

Mala Emera  (732) 326-5613 mala.emera@voya.com 

Newark Mala Emera (732) 326-5613 mala.emera@voya.com 

Stratford Mala Emera (732) 326-5613 mala.emera@voya.com 
 

MetLife 

Campus Name Representative Phone Number Email 

Camden Mary Grace Herring (609) 660-5712 ext. 217 MGHerring@financialguide.com  

New Brunswick/ 
Piscataway James Cunningham (973) 760-7004 james@ffallc.com  

Newark  James Cunningham (973) 760-7004 james@ffallc.com 
 

RBHS Newark Stephen Stemple (908) 794-4265 sstemple@financialguide.com  

Stratford Mary Grace Herring (609) 660-5712 ext. 217 MGHerring@financialguide.com  
 

Corebridge (AIG) 

Campus Name Representative Phone Number Email 

Camden Jerome Gregory (732) 343-4089 Jerome.Gregory@corebridgefinancial.com  

New Brunswick/ 
Piscataway  Jerome Gregory (732) 343-4089 Jerome.Gregory@corebridgefinancial.com  

Newark Jerome Gregory (732) 343-4089 Jerome.Gregory@corebridgefinancial.com  

Stratford Jerome Gregory (732) 343-4089 Jerome.Gregory@corebridgefinancial.com 
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AXA Equitable 

Campus Name Representative Phone Number Email 

Camden 
Takeya Ingram 
 
Christopher Carrozza 

(908) 356-9374 
 
(609) 314-8999 

Takeya.ingram@equitable.com  
 
Christopher.carrozza@equitable.com  

 
 
New Brunswick/ 
Piscataway 

 
Jennifer Mickendrow 

 
(732) 779-0124 

 
Jennifer.mickendrow@equitable   

  
Ryan Mickendrow 
 
Christopher Carrozza 
 

(732) 983-1739 
 
(609) 314-8999 

ryan.mickendrow@equitable.com  
 
Christopher.carrozza@equitable.com  

 
 
Newark 

 
 
Marc Sheridan 

 
 
(908) 230-2042 

 
marc.sheridan@equitable.com 

 

Takeya Ingram 
 
Christopher Carrozza 
 

(908) 356-9374 
 
(609) 314-8999 

Takeya.ingram@equitable.com  
 
Christopher.carrozza@equitable.com 
 

 

Empower (Mass Mutual) 

Campus Name Representative Phone Number Email 

Camden Yolanda Gonzalez (848) 248-4875 ygonzalez@gittermanwealth.com  

New Brunswick/ 
Piscataway Yolanda Gonzalez (848) 248-4875 ygonzalez@gittermanwealth.com  

Newark Yolanda Gonzalez (848) 248-4875 ygonzalez@gittermanwealth.com  

Stratford Yolanda Gonzalez (848) 248-4875 ygonzalez@gittermanwealth.com  
 

Empower (Prudential) 

 Campus Name Representative Phone Number Email 

Camden/Stratford Jerard Gray (609)-462-1239 jerard.gray@empower.com 

New Brunswick/ 
Piscataway Paul Branca (609) 722-0984 paul.branca@empower.com 

Newark Jordan Swartz  (908) 489-6672 Jordan.swartz@empower.com 
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